C.P.Lg.
Discipline: 22 Fusil d'Ordonnance 100m

Championnats Provinciaux 2018

Armes a Verrou
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Willems Dominique
Klasen Francis

Pirnay Michael
Delavignette Jean-Claude
Davidts Jean-Michel
Filansif Jacques

Job Michel

SA avant 1950

NOoO g~ OODN-=-

Willems Dominique

Yans Luc

Delavignette Jean-Claude
Filansif Jacques

Klasen Francis

Calgaro Jean-Daniel
Marchot Richard

mardi 1 mai 2018

UFAC Verviers
UFAC Verviers
UFAC Verviers
UFAC Verviers
UFAC Verviers
UFAC Verviers
UFAC Verviers

UFAC Verviers
UFAC Verviers
UFAC Verviers
UFAC Verviers
UFAC Verviers

St Barbe.CTS.LSC

EBSA

S1

95
80
78
76
65
73
65

91
87
80
69
68

50

S2

95
85
85
68
70
61

94
80
62
63
56
57
59

Total

190
165
163
144
135
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74
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C.P.Lg. Championnats Provinciaux 2018
Discipline: 22 Fusil d'Ordonnance 100m 29-avr-18

S1 S2 Total Iten Xx10 X9 X8 X7 X6 X5 X4 Ex ExDiv

SA apreés 1950

1 Job Michel UFAC Verviers 95 94 189
2 Verbruggen Hubert UFAC Verviers 87 89 176
3 Giltay Geoffrey CT Huy 88 85 173
4 Willems Dominique UFAC Verviers 80 68 148
5 Pirnay Michael UFAC Verviers 65 77 142
6 Klasen Francis UFAC Verviers 69 73 142
7 Falaleew Victor UFAC Verviers 69 71 140
8 De Melis Lucienne St Barbe.CTS.LSC 37 37 74

9 Warenghien Charles UFAC Verviers 30 34 64

Armes Modifiées

1 Willems Dominique UFAC Verviers 90 92 182
2 Job Michel UFAC Verviers 91 88 179
Black Rifle
1 Willems Dominique UFAC Verviers 97 97 194
2 Yans Nicolas UFAC Verviers 9% 97 193
3 Rensonnet Dominique UFAC Verviers 95 93 188
4 Yans David UFAC Verviers 9% 90 186
5 Malpas Armand UFAC Verviers 77 72 149
6 Delavignette Jean-Claude UFAC Verviers 73 63 136
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